December 27, 2004

SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

SB
SB

5000
5001

5002
5003
5004
5005
5006

5007
5008

PREFILED BILLS

SENATE

BRIEFTITLE

Removing afixed schedule of license plate replacement.

Authorizing promise scholarships to be used at Oregon
institutions of higher education participating in the border
county higher education opportunity project.

Marketing, offering, or selling camping resort contracts.
Revising DNA testing provision.

Regulating commercial feed.

Supporting nature-based tourism.

Concerning the sale of aguaculture products produced on leased
state-owned aquatic land.

Concerning the relocation of harbor lines.

Updating state law to conform to changes in the federal estate
tax.

PRIME SPONSOR

Honeyford
Honeyford

Regala
Hargrove
Rasmussen
Jacobsen
Jacobsen

Jacobsen
Pflug

DATE

12/07/04
12/07/04

12/13/04
12/13/04
12/27/04
12/27/04
12/27/04

12/27/04
12/27/04



