PREFILED BILLS

SENATE

<u>BILL #</u>		BRIEF TITLE	PRIME SPONSOR	DATE
SB	5000	Removing a fixed schedule of license plate replacement.	Honeyford	12/07/04
SB	5001	Authorizing promise scholarships to be used at Oregon institutions of higher education participating in the border county higher education opportunity project.	Honeyford	12/07/04
SB	5002	Marketing, offering, or selling camping resort contracts.	Regala	12/13/04
SB	5003	Revising DNA testing provision.	Hargrove	12/13/04
SB	5004	Regulating commercial feed.	Rasmussen	12/27/04
SB	5005	Supporting nature-based tourism.	Jacobsen	12/27/04
SB	5006	Concerning the sale of aquaculture products produced on leased state-owned aquatic land.	Jacobsen	12/27/04
SB	5007	Concerning the relocation of harbor lines.	Jacobsen	12/27/04
SB	5008	Updating state law to conform to changes in the federal estate tax.	Pflug	12/27/04